: HUNTER KEYSTONE PETERBILT, L.P.
1463 MANHEIM PIKE
LANCASTER, PA 17601
T R U C K Phone: (717) 299-6630
Fax: (717) 293-9670

| VEHICLE SPEC SHEET: 208586 |

I DATE VIN YEAR MAKE MODEL MILES SALESPERSON PRICE l
07/11/2019 1XPXD49X4L.D647720 2020 PETERBILT 389L 32 Smith $164,247.00
BASE VEHICLE INFORMATION UNIT PHOTO
ENGINE MFG: CUMMINS
ENGINE MODEL: X15
ENGINE S/N: 80156637
TRANS MFG: FULLER
TRANS MODEL: 13 SPD
TRANS S/N: P1258514
FRONT AXLE MFG: DANA
FRONT AXLE MODEL: 13200
FRONT AXLE S/N: MY01937465
REAR FRONT AXLE MFG: MERITOR
REAR FRONT AXLE MODEL: 40000
REAR FRONT AXLE S/N: FOR05727166
REAR AXLE MFG: MERITOR
REAR AXLE MODEL: 40000
REAR AXLE S/N: FOR05727167
REAR AXLE RATIO: 3.55
WHEELBASE: 300
HORSEPOWER: 605
SUSPENSION TYPE: LOW AIR LEAF
CAB CONFIG: 131
FIFTH WHEEL: AIR/ SLIDE
ENGINE BRAKE: COMPRESSION
SLEEPER: LOW 72"
FUEL TANK: 100 L, 135 R ALUM
Steer Tire Size: 285/75R24.5
Drive Tire Size: 285/75R24.5
Wheel Composition: ALUM- DURABRIGHT
CA/OH: 199/ 56
Exhaust: DUAL
Specialty Equipment: 10 FT STEEL INSERT
FRAME: SGL

UNIT FEATURES



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

UNIT TYPE 1

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1XPXD49X4LD647720
OF FLEET 647719 THRU 6477

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS 0098170 UNITED STATES REGISTRY

GAWR FRONT:

GAWR FIRST INTER

ENGINEERING ASSIGNED RATINGS
12,350.00 LBS

20,000.00 LBS SECOND INTER

21

PAGE 002
AS OF 03/26/19

20,000.00 LBS

GAWR REAR: 0.00 LBS
GVWR: 52,350.00 LBS
CODE DESCRIPTION PUB CD PRICE WEIGHT
BASE MODEL
0003891 MODEL 389 CONVENTIONAL P 186,078 14,914
0200700 NOT APPLICABLE P 0 0
SECONDARY MANUFACTURER
FRAME AND EQUIPMENT
0514020 10-3/4" STEEL RAILS 355-384" P 482 487
3/8" RAIL THICKNESS
0599990 FRAME APPROVED U 0 0
NO0510 * FRAME APPROVED PER ATK *
0601550 10FT STEEL INSERT BOC P 620 249
0611330 ZINC COATED ANTI CORROSION TREATED FRME P 387 0
RAILS - REQUIRES FRAME RAIL CODE
0611790 ALUMINUM FRAME RAIL XMBRS P 86- 60-
EXCLUDES SUSPENSION
0620500 FRAME COMPONENTS BOLTED IPO HUCK FASTEN D 81 0
0644000 EOF TRACTOR TAPERED WITH XMBR P 0 0
INCL KINGPIN CUTOUT
0651800 PB REAR MUDFLAPS, PREMIUM HANGERS P 182 11
STAINLESS STEEL
0672200 HOGEBUILT 30" 304 MIRROR SS QTR FENDER P 704 31
TRIANGLE BRKT, BLK PB TOP FLAP,SGL POST
0835860 HOLLAND FW35 FIFTH WHEEL TOP PLATE P 2,012 240
0870040 REAR OR FIXD SETTING BHD C/L BOGIE 004.
0890090 LHE FIFTH WHEEL RELEASE P 0 0
0890550 7.6"-8" FIFTH WHEEL HEIGHT P 0 95
0890641 HOLLAND LIGHTWEIGHT AIR SLIDE P 0 20-
NOT AVAIL W/ SUSPENSIONS >40K
0891240 24" ATIR SLIDE P 112 216
0940330 NO ACCESS PACKAGE OR DECK PLATE DESIRED P 0 0
FRONT AXLE AND EQUIPMENT
1011840 DANA SPICER E1322IL 13,200 LB,3.5" DROP P 157 26-
1099990 FRONT AXLE APPROVED U 0 0
N1090 * AXLE APPROVAL #AEQ006213SA * ¥
1111100 PETERBILT FRONT AIR LEAF 13,200 LBS P 1,188 29
1243000 POWER STEERING SHEPPARD M100 P 0 0
1250180 POWER STEERING RESERVOIR, FRAME MOUNTED P 0 0
1353540 PHP10 ALUMINUM PRESET+ HUBS P 762- 187-
1380070 GREASABLE FRONT SPRING PINS P 49 0
1380080 DUAL HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE p 168 o

FOR PETERBILT FRONT AIR LEAF



PETERBILT CHASSIS FINAL BILL PAGE 003

VMXXR036-1 FOR VIN 1XPXD49X4LD647720 AS OF 03/26/19
UNIT TYPE 1 OF FLEET 647719 THRU 647721
CODE DESCRIPTION PUB CD PRICE WEIGHT

1380230 DANA SPICER 5" DROP IPO 3.5" P 504 60

1380240 DANA SPICER WIDE TRACK IPO STD P 97 15
FRONT AXLE (S)

1380350 BENDIX AIR CAM FRT HP DRUM BRKS 16.5X5 P 357 24-

1390540 DUST SHIELDS, CAM BRAKES, FRONT AXLE P 28 4

1391390 LONG STROKE BRAKES, FRONT AXLE P 24 0

1391410 GUSSETED CAM BRACKETS, STEER AXLE P 27 0

1391500 TRUTURN LITE BRAKE DRUMS IPO STANDARD P 51 5=
STEER AXLE

1392520 OMIT FRONT SPRINGS SPACER BLOCKS U 0 0
FRONT AIR LEAF ONLY

1392970 HEAVY DUTY CAM BUSHINGS, STEER AXLE P 30 0

REAR AXLE AND EQUIPMENT

1526155 MERITOR MT40-14X PLUS 40,000 LB P 795 201

1599980 REAR AXLE APPROVED U 0 0

N1590 * AXLE APPROVAL #29538 *

1616290 PHP10 ALUMINUM PRESET+ HUBS P 0 0

1632650 LONG STROKE PARKING BRAKES P 0 0
+DRIVE AXLE (S)

1660000 DUST SHIELDS FOR CAM BRAKES P 80 4
DRIVE AXLE(S)

1680390 BENDIX ESP ELECTRONIC STABILITY PROGRAM P 0 0
WITH ATC, TRACTOR SERVICE

1680450 REAR BRAKE CAMSHAFT REINFORCEMENT P 120 9

1680490 GUSSETED CAM BRACKETS, DRIVE AXLE (S) P 70 2

1680550 UPSIZE PARKING BRAKES P 144 0

1682710 ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS) 6S6M P 0 0

1684200 SYNTHETIC AXLE LUBRICANT ALL AXLES P 0 0

1687010 BENDIX AIR CAM REAR DRUM BRAKES 16.5X7 P 0 0

1703550 RATIO 3.55 REAR AXLE P 0 0

1821970 PB LOW AIR LEAF 40,000 LBS, 52" AS P 535 60-
LIGHT WEIGHT

1920020 (2) DASH MTD DUMP VALVES,DASH INDICATOR P 131 4
LIGHT FOR TRACTOR AIR SUSPENSION

1922390 HD TRACKING RODS; AIR LEAF B 156 11

LOW AIR LEAF/LOW LOW AIR LEAF

ENGINE AND ENGINE EQUIPMENT

2059979 X15 605@1950 GOV@2000 1850@1150 P 12,713 340
PERFORMANCE SERIES (2017 EMISSIONS)

2091310 ENGINE IDLE SHUTDOWN TIMER DISABLED P 0 0

2091330 EFF EIST 0 EXPIRATION MILES (USA) B 0 0

2091638 EFFECTIVE VSL SETTING 65.0 MPH P 0 0
OR GREATER (USA)

2140200 CARB ENGINE IDLING COMPLIANCE P 0 0

N2132 N205 120...STANDARD MAXIMUM SPEED LIMIT

N2133 N207 0..... EXPIRATION DISTANCE (N207)

N2134 P112 120...HARD MAXIMUM SPEED LIMIT (P1

N2135 P001 75....MAXIMUM ACCELERATOR PEDAL VE

N2136 P110. 0w o ACCELERATOR LOWER DROOP (P11

N2137 P059 75....MAXIMUM CRUISE SPEED (P059)

N2138 5161 3 N v S 8 CRUISE CONTROL LOWER DROOP (



PETERBILT CHASSIS FINAL BILL PAGE 004

VMXXR036-1 FOR VIN 1XPXD49X4LD647720 AS OF 03/26/19
UNIT TYPE 1 OF FLEET 647719 THRU 647721
CODE DESCRIPTION PUB CD PRICE WEIGHT
N2140 N203 474...RESERVE SPEED FUNCTION RESET
N2141 N202' 0. ... . MAXIMUM CYCLE DISTANCE (N202
N2142 N206 10....MAXIMUM ACTIVE DISTANCE (N20
N2143 N201 0..... RESERVE SPEED LIMIT OFFSET (
N2144 P015 NO....ENGINE PROTECTION SHUTDOWN (
N2145 P026 NO....GEAR DOWN PROTECTION (P026)
N2146 P046 1400..MAX PTO SPEED (P046)
N2147 P062 NO....CRUISE CONTROL AUTO RESUME (
N2148 P068 NO....AUTO ENGINE BRAKE IN CRUISE
N2150 N209 0.y s EXPIRATION DISTANCE (N209)
N2151 P520 YES...ENABLE IDLE SHUTDOWN PARK BR
N2152 PO30 55..0us TIMER SETTING (P030)
N2153 P233 YES...ENABLE IMPENDING SHUTDOWN WA
N2154 P234 60....TIMER FOR IMPENDING SHUTDOWN
N2155 P516 35....ENGINE LOAD THRESHOLD (P516)
N2157 P031 NO....IDLE SHUTDOWN MANUAL OVERRUL
N2159 P230 YES...ENABLE HOT AMBIENT AUTOMATIC
N2161 P172 40....LOW AMBIENT TEMPERATURE THRE
N2162 P173 60....INTERMEDIATE AMBIENT TEMPERA
N2163 P171 80....HIGH AMBIENT TEMPERATURE THR
2513060 PACCAR 160 AMP ALTERNATOR, BRUSHED P 0 0
2521090 IMMERSION TYPE BLOCK HEATER 110-120V P 0 0
SEE SALES TOOL DESC FOR PLUG LOCATION
2522110 PACCAR 12V STARTER P 322 0
N/A PACCAR MX ENGINES
2538040 3, PACCAR PREMIUM 12V DUAL PURPOSE P 0 0
BATTERIES, 2190 CCA ;
2539640 LVD (LOW VOLTAGE DISCONNECT) B 280 4
CAB & SLEEPER
2621000 2-SPEED FAN CLUTCH FOR FREQUENT P 322 0
START/STOPS
2723220 NATURALLY ASPIRATED 18.7 CFM AIR P 0 18
COMPRESSOR X15 ONLY
2812170 INTEBRAKE P 0 0
ISX/ISX15 (FURNISHED ON ENGINE)
2921130 DAVCO 382 FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR P 177 0
2921260 DAVCO COOLANT HEAT PROVISIONS FOR FUEL P 289 0
FILTER
2921340 12V AND 120V HEAT FOR FUEL FILTER P 238 0
3010170 IGNITION IDLE TIMER P 34 0
3114270 HIGH EFFICIENCY COOLING SYSTEM P 0 0
3211040 (2)715" PREMIUM SS ATR CLEANRS COWL MTD P 3,721 68
STAINLESS STEEL CAPS
3365320 EXHAUST DUAL SIDE OF CAB P 2,468 146
DPF/SCR RH UNDER CAB (2017)
3381790 CHROME FINISH OVER ELBOWS P 480 A3
FOR DUAL EXHAUST
3387370 60" HT, 5" DIA STANDPIPE (S) P 297 13
CHROME WITH CLEAR COAT
3387880 7" CHROME PLATED STL STANDPIPE(S IPO 5" P 220 0

TRANSMISSION AND CLUTCH



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

4022080
4211530
4216330
4219990
4233030
4250800
4256250
4380270

4380360

4510320

4540420
4541490

4543340
4611275

4612800
4614810
4614870
5006720

5106930

5190008
5220540

5320540

5390008
5407640

5407660
5410140

5410160

5552340
5556190
5603135

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1XPXD49X4LD647720

UNIT TYPE 1 OF FLEET 647719 THRU 6477

DESCRIPTION

EATON RTLO18913A 13-SPEED
OIL-TO-WATER COOLER, INTERNAL PUMP
SPL250 LITE HT DRIVELINE, 2 MIDSHIP
BEARINGS

SPL170 XL DRIVELINE INTERAXLE

FOR TANDEM REAR AXLES

DRIVELINE APPROVED

(1) DASH MTD SINGLE ACTING AIR PTO CTRL
MANUAL SHIFTER, CHROME

HD INPUT BEARING FOR PTO OPERATION
REMOTE LUBE HOSES FOR CLUTCH LINKAGE
RELEASE BRG & CROSS SHAFTS, MTD TO LH
UPGRADE CLUTCH TORQUE CAPACITY

USE WITH 1650=1850 TORQUE TRANSMISSION

AIR AND TRAILER EQUIPMENT

BENDIX AD-IS AIR DRYER, HEATER
COALESCING FILTER

NYLON CHASSIS HOSE

TRACTOR AIR SYSTEM W/SPRINGBRAKE RELAY
IPO QR-1C

ALUMINUM PAINTED AIR TANKS

12 FT AE LINES STRAIGHT, 3 IN 1

(2) 7-WAY PLUGS, BOC SOCKET, W/O QCMS2
TRAILER HAND VALVE, COLUMN MTD CONTROLS
AE CONNECTIONS BOC/BOS, HOSE TENNA

A&E CONNECTIONS 41-54" BOC/BOS

TIRES AND WHEELS

FF: YO 14PLY 285/75R24.5 101ZL

PART: Y071173 FET: 50
RR: YO 14PLY 285/75R24.5 TY517 MC2
PART: Y051773 FET: 200

CODE-REAR TIRE QTY 08.

FF: ALCOA 98U637 24.5X8.25 CLEAN BUFF
ALM

RR: ALCOA 98U637 24.5X8.25 CLEAN BUFF
ALM

CODE-REAR RIM QTY 08.

FF: POLISH WHEELS, OUTER SURFACE,

SGL OR TDM STEER, W/O CHROME WHEEL NUTS
RR: POLISH WHEELS, OUTER SURFACE,
TANDEM DRIVE, W/O CHROME WHEEL NUTS

FF: DURA-BRIGHT FINISH

OUTER SURFACE OF OUTER WHEEL

RR: ‘DURA-BRIGHT FINISH

TANDEM DRV;OUTER SURFACE OF OUTER WHEEL

FUEL TANKS

26" ALUM 135 GAL FUEL TANK RH BOC
26" ALUM 100 GAL FUEL TANK LH BOC
LOCATION RH BEHIND CAB 135 GAL.

21
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AS OF 03/26/19

PRICE

122
39
287

301

244
195

o

98

584

1,724

52
209
262

523

131
353

WEIGHT

72

31~

124-



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

5604100
5650820
5652830
5652890
5652980

5653000
5655029

6010030
6030150
6030540
6040550
6121090

6132310

6510130

6540660
6540740
6701840
6810290

6810730
6812590
6814260

16914110
6924110
6930580
6930590
6930800
6939400
6939420
6939500
6939520
69339600
6939610
7001620
7039220
7040310
7040330
7210200
7230350

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1XPXD49X4LD647720

UNIT TYPE 1 OF FLEET 647719 THRU 6477

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION LH BEHIND CAB 100 GAL.

POLISH (2) ALUMINUM FUEL TANKS

POLISH ALL FUEL / HYDRAULIC TANK STRAPS
DEF TANK MOUNTED LH BOC

LESS THAN STD DEF TO FUEL RATIO 2:1
GREATER THAN MINIMUM 1:1

POLISHED SS COVER FOR DEF TANK

DEF TANK MEDIUM

BATTERY BOX AND BUMPER

ALUMINUM BATTERY BOX LH U/C
NON-SLIP STEP

RUBBER BATTERY PAD IN BOTTOM

(1) BATTERY BOX

POLISH BATTERY/TOOL BOX(S)
AFTERTREATMENT CAB ENTRY, COMPLETE
AFTERTREATMENT RH U/C ALUM NON-SLIP
CAB ENTRY STEP

STEEL BUMPER DEEP TAPERED CHROMED
2 TOW PINS

BUMPER.TOE _STEP CUTOUT

CAB AND EQUIPMENT

ALUMINUM.CAB,~131" BBC ALUM HOOD SFFA
W/POLISHED CROWN & SPRING TILT ASSIST
SMARTSOUND CAB INSULATION PKG
PETERBILT KEYLESS ENTRY

72" LOW.ROOF SLPR W/PLATINUM LEVEL. TRIM
SLEEPER DOOR DIAPHRAGM (CURTAIN)
44/58/72/78/80 INCH ULTRACAB SLEEPER
RH SLEEPER BAGGAGE DOOR

POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL SLEEPER VENTS
THERMAL INSULATION PACKAGE

58" HIGH ROOF AND 72/80" LOW ROOF
SEARS ATLAS 80 DRIVER SEAT

SEARS ATLAS .80 PASSENGER SEAT

DRIVERS ARMRESTS - LH & RH

PASSENGER ARMREST - LH ONLY

BLACK SEAT COLOR IPO STD COLOR

AIR RIDE DRIVER

HIGH BACK DRIVER

AIR RIDE PASSENGER

HIGH BACK PASSENGER

ULTRALEATHER DRIVER (ATLAS ONLY)
ULTRALEATHER PASSENGER (ATLAS ONLY)
STEERING WHEEL WITH PETERBILT LOGO
PLATINUM INTERIOR - ARCTIC GRAY

BLACK FLOOR CARPET IPO INTERIOR COLOR
WOODGRAIN A & B PANELS IPO CHARCOAL
FIXED REAR WINDOW BOS DARK TINT
TWO-PIECE FLAT WINDSHIELD

#REQUIRES MANAGEMENT APPROVAL ON M.D.#
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PRICE

208
84

21

2,096

375
167
15,044
S0

223
37
140

348
642
79
40

232

108
199

3,783
1,742

164
12

WEIGHT

90
64

1,270
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PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

7310260
7322010
7330700
7330710
7521030
7560860
7630240
7725465
7725740
7725780
7740100
7748520
7749110
7749490
7788055
7788260

7850210

7851040
7851480

7900070

7900090

8011100
8011220
8011390
8021010
8021050
8022150
8070000
8071020
8071280
8071310
8071750

8071870

8072370

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1XPXD49X4LD647720

UNIT TYPE 1 OF FLEET 647719 THRU 6477

DESCRIPTION

FUEL FIRED SLEEPER HEATER W/DIGITAL
CONTROLLER

COMBO FRESH AIR HEATER/AIR CONDITIONER
PB COMFORT CONTROL - CAB

PB COMFORT CONTROL - SLEEPER

MOTO MIRROR TRADITIONAL, HEATED AND
MOTORIZED

(2) CONVEX 8" HEATED SS MIRRORS

OFFSET MOUNTED UNDER MIRROR BRACKETS
AIR HORN VALVE, PULL CORD, & PLUMBING
TO FIRE WALL BULKHEAD

CONCERTCLASS W/CD, BLUETOOTH PHONE/
AUDIO & SATELLITE IPO STANDARD SMARTNAV
MIDLEVEL. SPEAKER PACKAGE FOR CAB

(4) SPEAKERS

MIDLEVEL SPEAKER PACKAGE FOR SLEEPER
(2) SPEAKERS W/SUBWOOFER

COBRA. 40 CHANNEL“CB-RADIO

WITH INTEGRAL SPEAKER

CB ANTENNA MOUNTING, VERTICAL

CENTER BOC/BOS

MOUNT CB SPEAKER LH REAR CORNER

CAB HEADLINER

SIRIUS-XM SATELLITE, RADIO SRV PROVIDER
SmartLINQ REMOTE DIAGNOSTICS

RADIO ANTENNA MTD ON RH MIRROR BRKT
N/A W/RAMI SYSTEM

PLUG-IN AUTO RESET CIRCUIT BRKR
IPO FUSES IN JUNCTION BOX

REMOVABLE BUGSCREEN BEHIND GRILLE

PB ELEC WINDSHIELD WIPERS
W/INTERMITTENT FEATURE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, MTD IN SLEEPER
BAGGAGE COMPARTMENT,UL LISTED/RATED ABC
TRIANGLE REFLECTOR KIT

SHIP LOOSE

MAIN TRANSMISSION TEMPERATURE GAUGE
AXLE TEMPERATURE GAUGES, TANDEM DRIVE
ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE GAUGE

AIR APPLICATION GAUGE

AIR RESTRICTION GAUGE ON DASH

FUEL FILTER RESTRICTION GAUGE

DISABLE BRAKE LIGHT WITH ENGINE BRAKE
MANIFOLD PRESSURE GAUGE

SUSPENSION PRESSURE GAUGE

AMMETER

(2) DUMP SWITCHES, BOTTOM DUMP TRAILER
WIRED TO BERG 4-WAY SOCKET AT BOC/BOS
MAIN INSTRUMENTATION PANEL

GRAPHICS DISPLAY

(1) ADDITIONAL AIR ROCKER

GUARD, PLUMBED TO FIREWALL

21
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PRICE

251
83

37

109

180

59
18

56
178
47
75
188
133

42
55
114
198

72

WEIGHT

13
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8072560
8072910
8111140

8121170
8131130

8133110
8133120
8133470
8133500
8133990
8140080
8140490
8151130
8151140

8153100

8500710
8530780

8531320

N8502
N8520
N8530
N8540
N8550
N8560
N8572
N8650
N8651
N8652
N8653
N8654
N8655
N8656
N8657
N8658
N8659

UNIT TYPE 1

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 1XPXD49X4LD647720

DESCRIPTION

(1) ADDITIONAL DASH SWITCH WITH WIRING
EXTRA WIRE INCLUDED AT THE SWITCH

UP TO 6 ADDITIONAL ROCKER SWITCHES

IN D PANEL

HEADLIGHTS PROJECTOR MODULE PCD
INTEGRAL TURN SIGNALS

(5) MARKER LIGHTS, BUS LED BULLET
SWITCH & WIRING FOR F/O FOG/ROADLIGHT
W/0 BUMPER CUTOUTS

SWITCH & WIRING F/O AUXILIARY LIGHT
UNDER CAB/SLEEPER (15A MAX)

SWITCH & WIRING F/O AUXILIARY LIGHT
ON DUAL AIR CLEANERS

SWITCH & WIRING FOR F/O BEACON/STROBE
10' WIRE BOC/BOS AT REAR SILL

SWITCH ON DASH FOR LIGHT IN SLEEPER
IN ADDITION TO STANDARD SWITCH

WIRING FOR F/O COURTESY LIGHTS

UNDER CAB

LED STOP/TURN/TAIL/BACKUP

BRACKET MOUNTED LH/RH EOF

ADDITIONAL LED ROUND TURN SGNL

MTD MIRRORS

(2)""LOAD LIGHTS, FLUSH MTD LOW INBOARD
LOCATION A

(2) LOAD LIGHTS, FLUSH MTD LOW OUTBOARD

LOCATION B

(1) F/O LOAD LIGHT, SWITCH & 10 FT WIRE

COIL UNDER/IN CAB/SLEEPER

PAINT

STANDARD PAINT COLOR SELECTION

(1) COLOR AXALTA TWO STAGE
CAB/HOOD/SLEEPER

AXALTA TWO STAGE EFFECT-METALLIC/PEARL
CAB/HOOD & SLEEPER ONLY

A= SEE PAINT NARRATIVES
FRAME SEE PAINT NARRATIVES
FENDER SEE PAINT NARRATIVES
HOOD TOP SEE PAINT NARRATIVES
CAB ROOF SEE PAINT NARRATIVES

SLEEPER ROO SEE PAINT NARRATIVES

SK FAIRINGS SEE PAINT NARRATIVES
647719-647719 AA L6298EY GALAXY BLUE
647720-647720 AA P9095EY AQUA MARINE
647721-647721 AA B8222EY BROWNSTONE
647719-647719 CR L6298EY GALAXY BLUE
647720-647720 CR PY9095EY AQUA MARINE
647721-647721 CR B8222EY BROWNSTONE
647719-647719 FE L6298EY GALAXY BLUE
647720-647720 FE PY095EY AQUA MARINE
647721-647721 FE B8222EY BROWNSTONE
647719-647719 FR LOOO1lEA BLACK

PAGE

008

AS OF 03/26/19

OF FLEET 647719 THRU 647721

PUB CD PRICE

P 55
2 206
P

P 188
P 15
P 48
P 86
P 72
p 33
P 47
P 81
P 164
P 114
P 114
3 40
P 200-
p 739
P 472

WEIGHT

o



PETERBILT CHASSIS FINAL BILL PAGE 001

VMXXR036-1 FOR VIN 1XPXD49X4LD647720 AS OF 03/26/19
UNIT TYPE 1 OF FLEET 647719 THRU 647721

DEALER CODE -~ HS510 CUSTOMER NO - L7AL DATES

NAME AND ADDRESS STOCK REQ DELV 02/14/19

HUNTER PETERBILT
DELIVERY 03/26/19
P, 0. BOX H STOCK SLPR OR DC TRACT PRIC EFF 03/26/19

EAU CLAIRE PA 16030

PREVIOUS CHASSIS NO.
THE FOLLOWING LIST DESCRIBES ALL COMPONENTS USED FOR THIS CHASSIS

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS FOR THE ENTIRE ORDER ARE STATED IN CUSTOMARY.

APPLICATION
COMMODITY HAULED 0091010 PRODUCE
INTENDED SERVICE 0093170 GENERAL FREIGHT
BODY LENGTH .00 IN BODY HEIGHT .00 IN
MAX LADEN WEIGHT .00 LBS
TRAILER
TRAILER TYPE 0096060 FLATBED
TRAILER LENGTH 40.00 FT TRAILER HEIGHT 10.00 FT
KINGPIN ' 36.00 IN CTR LINE AXLE GRP .00 IN
CORNER RADIUS 1.00 IN NO TRAILER AXLES 02

OPERATING AREA RESTRICTIONS
LENGTH 65.00 FT WIDTH 102.00 IN HEIGHT 13.50 FT
**** DEALER ASSIGNED:

CHASSIS
FRONT AXLE LOAD 12350.00 LBS REAR AXLE LCAD 40000.00 LBS GCW 80450.00 LBS
WHEELBASE 300.00 IN FAX/BOC 100.60 IN CAB/AXLE 199.40 IN
CAB/EOF 255.40 IN MAXIMUM GRADE 06 PERCENT HIGHWAY 100 % CLASS B 000

e

CLASS C 000
% CLASS D 000



